
1 Guth Aloisia 51
2 Holzer Hermine 52
3 Sturmleitner Eva 54
4 Beiglböck Gerlinde 59
5 Mandaltscheff Gertrude 61
6 Kantner Sabine 63
7 Wind Anna 64
8 Masilko Daniela 64
9 Lehner Ilse 72

10 Leostek Gabriele 73
11 Wimmer Barbara 77
12 Fuchs Brigitte 79

1 Hainzl Helmut 33
2 Benesch Andreas 34
3 Sorger Maximilian 43
4 Artner Wiehlhelm 43
5 Dusek Thomas 45
6 Masilko Florian 53
7 Marschall Julian 54
8 Reicher Helmut 56
9 Holzer Karl 58

10 Wimmer Andreas 58
11 Lehner Herbert 59
12 Schuster Dominik 61
13 Kantner Gerhard 62
14 Beiglböck Robert 65
15 Leostek Heinz 66

1 Kantner Sebastian 38
2 Murlasits Rudolf 41
3 Grabner Susanne 45
4 Hörmann Marianne 60

Minigolf Hobbyturnier

Damen

Herren

C - Lizenz

Qualifikationsrunde



1 Guth Aloisia
Guth Aloisia

16 Freilos
Guth Aloisia

8 Masilko Daniela
Lehner Ilse

9 Lehner Ilse
Guth Aloisia

5 Mandaltscheff Gertrude
Mandaltscheff Gertrude

12 Fuchs Brigitte
Mandaltscheff Gertrude

4 Beiglböck Gerlinde
Beiglböck Gerlinde

13 Freilos

3 Sturmleitner Eva
Sturmleitner Eva

14 Freilos
Sturmleitner Eva

6 Kantner Sabine
Kantner Sabine

11 Wimmer Barbara
Sturmleitner Eva

7 Wind Anna
Leostek Gabriele

10 Leostek Gabriele
Holzer Hermine 2. Sturmleitner Eva

2 Holzer Hermine 3. Holzer Hermine
Holzer Hermine 4. Mandaltscheff Gertrude

15 Freilos

KO-Duelle Damen

Guth Aloisia



1 Hainzl Helmut
Hainzl Helmut

16 Freilos
Hainzl Helmut

8 Reicher Helmut
Reicher Helmut

9 Holzer Karl 
Artner Wilhelm

5 Dusek Thomas
Dusek Thomas

12 Schuster Dominik
Artner Wilhelm

4 Artner Wilhelm
Artner Wilhelm

13 Kantner Gerhard

3 Sorger Maximilian
Beiglböck Robert

14 Beiglböck Robert
Masilko Florian

6 Masilko Florian
Masilko Florian

11 Lehner Herbert
Benesch Andreas

7 Marschall Julian
Marschall Julian

10 Wimmer Andreas
Benesch Andreas

2 Benesch Andreas 2. Benesch Andreas
Benesch Andreas 3. Masliko Florian

15 Leostek Herbert 4. Hainzl Helmut

KO-Duelle Herren

Artner Wilhelm



1 Kanter Sebastian
Kanter Sebastian

4 Hörmann Marianne
Grabner Susanne

3 Grabner Susanne
Grabner Susanne 2. Kantner Sebastian

2 Murlasits Rudolf 3. Murlsaits Rudolf

KO-Duelle Lizenzsspieler


